www.khl.com/dct

DEMOLITION
CONFERENCE
TURKEY2015

MARRIOTT ASIAHOTEL, ISTANBUL 12 MARCH

e, o

£~ ") . SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A top level conference and networking
event to discuss the challenges facing

the Turkish demolition sector
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WHAT

One day conference and
networking evening event

WHERE
Marriott Asia Hotel,
Istanbul, Turkey

WHEN
12 March 2015

With the support of the Ministry of
Environment and Urban Planning of Turkey

-

GEVRE VE SEHIRCILIK
BAKAMNLIGH

Supported by the
leading manufacturers
association in Turkey
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KHL Group with APA Publishing are

pleased to announce the second

Demolition Conference Turkey

fter a postponement that resulted
from the Turkish election held in
March 2014 and the subsequent

delay in the development and issuance
of government legislation covering the
demolition industry in that country, we
can now announce the date for the next
Demolition Conference Turkey, organised
jointly by D&Ri, publisher KHL and its
Turkish partner, Apa Yayincilik.

The event will be held on Thursday
March 12, 2015, once again at the Marriot
Asia Hotel in Istanbul on the Asian side
of the Bosphorus. The event, primarily
intended for the developing Turkish
demolition industry, will once again see a

mix of presentations from relevant speakers
from that country as well as from a number
of leading figures in the global demolition
industry.
The Turkish content will include a
presentation from a representative from
the Turkish ministry responsible for the
drafting of the new regulations and two
from the Turkish Construction Equipment
Manufacturers’ Association, IMDER, and the
Turkish Demolition Association, respectively.
The Turkish content will be rounded off with
a case study covering one of the most high
profile and challenging demoalition projects
carried out in the country in recent months.
International speakers will cover a
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“The major event for the"demolition and recycling
industry in Turkey and the surrounding region”
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Over 300 delegates
from Turkey and the
region attended the
first joint KHL/Apa
Demolition Conference
Turkey, held at the
Marriot Asia Hotel on
the Asian side of the
city of Istanbul




GOLD
SPONSORSHIP

3m e

Large 3 m banner / backdrop
(Banner/backdrop not included
in sponsorship package)

B Prominent company branding throughout the conference including:
B Large table top display (Width 3m x Depth 2m)
B Plasma display screen

B Display area outside the Hotel main entrance

B Promotional banners and displays

B Branding on the delegate bag

B Promotional item in delegate bags (limited to gold sponsors)
B Full page advertisement in the conference brochure

B High visibility on-stage branding

PRE-EVENT MARKETING

Your company brand will have

B 10 conference tickets

B Pre and post event publicity
extensive coverage in all the publicity

material leading up to the event.

Enhanced sponsorship opportunities available to Gold sponsors only
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SILVER
SPONSORSHIP_— —
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2m

2 m banner / backdrop

(Banner/backdrap not included
in sponsorship package)

B Table top display (Width 2m x Depth 2m)
B Plasma display screen

B 5 Conference tickets

B Name/logo in the conference brochure and documents
B Name/logo on pull up banners at the event

B Pre and post event publicity

PRE-EVENT MARKETING

Your company brand will have
extensive coverage in all the publicity

material leading up to the event.




SUPPORTING
SPONSORSHIP —

im

banner /

backdrop

(Banner/backdrop
not included

in sponsorship
package)

W Table top display (Width 1m x Depth 2m)
B 3 Conference tickets

B Name/logo on conference documents and brochure
B Name/logo on pull up banners at the event

B Pre and post event publicity

PRE-EVENT MARKETING

Your company brand will have
extensive coverage in all the publicity

material leading up to the event.
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SPONSOR BENEFITS

With extensive publicity before, during and after the conference, sponsors’
names and logos will be strongly associated with the event and seen many
thousands of times in KHL’s magazines, newsletters and websites.
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CONTACTS

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES:
David Stowe

Tel: +44 (0)1892 786217
david.stowe@khl.com

SPEAKER
INFORMATION:
Lindsay Gale

Tel: +44 (0)1892 786210
lindsay.gale@khl.com

SALES AGENTS

TURKEY

Emre Apa

Tel: +90 (0)532 324 3616
emre.apa@apayayincilik.com.tr

UK

Lynn Collett

Tel: +44 (0)1892 786219
lynn.collett@khl.com

FRANCE

Hamilton Pearman

Tel: +33 1 4593 08 58
hpearman@wanadoo.fr

camourion o Il

BELGIUM, THE
NETHERLANDS, GERMANY,
AUSTRIA, SWITZERLAND
Simon Battersby

Tel: +44 (0)1892 786223
simon.battersby@khl.com

ITALY

Fabio Potesta

Tel: +39 010 570 4948
info@mediapointstl.it

SPAIN

Mike Posener

Tel: +353 86 043 1219
mike.posener@khl.com

B LIPS T TR THEAL

EVENT
INFORMATION:
Murray Pollok

Tel: +44 (0)1505 850043
murray.pollok@khl.com

SWEDEN, FINLAND,
DENMARK, NORWAY
Peter Gilmore

Tel: +44 (0)20 7834 5559
pgilmores@aol.com

CHINA

Cathy Yao

Tel: +86 10 6553 7678
cathy.yao@khl.com

JAPAN

Akiyoshi Ojima

Tel: +81 (0)3 3261 4591
ojima@media-jac.co.jp

DELEGATE

SALES:

Lauren Dagger

Tel: +44 (0)1892 786218
lauren.dagger@khl.com

KOREA

CH Park

Tel: +82 2 730 1234
mci@unitel.co.kr

BRAZIL

Joira Ferreira

Tel: +1 (262) 442 4336
joira.ferreira@khl.com

AMERICAS

Matt Burk

Tel: +1 312 929 3478
matt.burk@khl.com

Alister Williams
Tel: +1 312 860 6775
alister.williams@khl.com

Jonathan Cervero

Tel: +1 312 929 3247
jonathan.cervero@khl.com
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